MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
CUM183RWT 18" Rectangular Undermount Vitreous China   White
RECOMMENDED COMPONENT
UM110xx or GS110xx Umbrella Pop-up Drain or Grid Drain w/overflow  Brushed Nickel     Chrome
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CHINA LAVATORY
VITREOUS CHINA UNDERMOUNT
CUM183RWT
FEATURES
  Undermount application
  Vitreous china with overflow
COLORS / FINISHES
  White
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  18 5/16" Width x 13 1/2" Depth  x 7 1/2" Height
* All fixture dimensions are nominal and may vary with the range
of tolerances established by ASME/ANSI Standard A112.19.2M.
SPECIFIED MODEL
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 ET or fax 866.395.8113 any time
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
TOP
BACK SIDE
02.2017
18.3" [465mm]
16.1" [410mm]
13
.5
" [
34
4m
m
]
11
.2
5"
 [2
86
m
m
]
2.75" [70mm]
7.
5"
 [1
90
m
m
]
6”
 [1
52
m
m
]
x
x = 1 1/8" [28.5mm]
Back of drain hole to
inside back of basin
*  Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances. Measurements were taken to outside edges.
3.9” [100mm]
Ø1.75" [45mm]
A divsion of ELK Group International